NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Home: Arizona State Visitor: Arizona
Date: 1/26/2025 Location: Tempe, Ariz. Attendance: 3,110
# [Name J1| J2[ND|Score| | #|Name J1| J2|ND|Score
1 |Caroline Lichtman 9.65]9.70 9.675] [ 1 [Emily Mueller 9.80[9.75 9.775
Vv 2 |Halle Braaflat 9.70]9.75 9.725] | 2 [Sophie Derr 9.80[9.85 9.825
T 3 |[Emily White 9.85]9.80 9.825| | 3 |Abigayle Martin 9.85/9.90 9.875
4 |Kimberly Smith 9.70(9.75 9.725] | 4 |Elizabeth LaRusso 985]9.75 9.800
S [Lilia Purler 9.65]9.75 9.700| [ 5 |Emma Strom 9.85(9.80 9.825
6 |Jada Mangahas 9.85/9.85 9.850] | 6 |Alysen Fears 9.80]9.80 9.800
VT Score: 48.825 Running Score: 48.825 VT Score: 49.125 Running Score: 98.300
# |Name J1| J2|ND|Score||# | Name J1| J2|ND|Score
1 [Tiara Platkin 965]9.75 9.700] | 1 [Emily Mueller 9.80]9.85 9.825
U 2 |Halle Braaflat 930[9.30 9.300| [ 2 [Abigayle Martin 9.80{9.90 9.850
g | 3}Jada Mangahas 9.85[9.85 9.850| | 3 [Aubrey Krohnfeldt 9.85/9.85 9.850
4 |Kimberly Smith 9.80(9.90 9850( | 4 |Elena Deets 9.85[9.95 9.900
5 |Emily White 9.80/9.85 9.825] [ 5 [Sophie Derr 9.80/9.70 9.750
6 |Sarah Clark 9.95[9.90 9.925] | 6 |Alysen Fears 9.65/9.75 9.700
UB Score: 49.150 Running Score: 97.975 UB Score: 49.175 Running Score: 49.175
# [Name J1] J2[ND|[Score| | # [Name J1| J2|ND|Score
1 |Kayla Lee 9.75(9.75 9.750] | 1 [Alysen Fears 9.85]9.75 9.800
g |-2|Caroline Lichtman 9.75(9.75 9.750] | 2 |Gianna Lenczner 9.70]9.85 9.775
g L3 [Chloe Seaga 9.20[9.00 9.100] [ 3 [Emily Mueller 9.95[9.95 9.950
4 |Kimberly Smith 9.75(9.75 9.750] [ 4 [Tirzah Wise 9.85/9.95 9.900
5 |Sarah Clark 9.85/9.90 9.875| | 5 |Abigayle Martin 9.85/9.85 9850
6 |[Emily White 9.90[9.90 9.900| | 6 [Elena Deets 9.75]9.80 9.775
BB Score: 49.025 Running Score: 147.000 BB Score: 49.275 Running Score: 196.650
# |[Name J1]_J2[ND]Score| | # [Name J1] J2|ND|Score
1 |Kayla Lee 9.75|9.85 9.800( | 1 |Elizabeth LaRusso 9.80]9.65 9.725
E 2 |Sarah Clark 9.45]9.45 9.450] [ 2 |Alysen Fears 9.70/9.70 9.700
X 3 |Halle Braaflat 9.80(9.75 9.775| [ 3 [Aubrey Krohnfeldt 9.85]9.75 9.800
4 |Lilia Purler 9.70]9.70] 0.1] 9.600( | 4 |Abigayle Martin 9.75/9.80 9.775
5 |Kimberly Smith 9.75[9.65 9.700| | 5 |[Emma Strom 9.85/9.95 9.900
6 |Emily White 9.80/9.90 9.850| | 6 |[Emily Mueller 9.90]9.85 9.875
FX Score: 48.725 Running Score: 195.725 FX Score: 49.075 Running Score: 147.375
Final Score: 195.725 Final Score: 196.650
# | E. White| K. Smith # |E. Muelle{A. Martin| A. Fears
VT 9.825 9.725 VT 9.775 9.875 9.800
A |UB 9.825 9.850 UB 9.825 9.850 9.700
A |BB 9.500 9.750 BB 9.950 9.850 9.800
FX 9.850 9.700 EX 9.875 9.775 9.700
AA 39.400| 39.025 AA 39.425 39.350 39.000
Signatures:  Head Judge
VTS UB” BB:' FX:"
VvT: UB: BB: FX:
Coach: Coach:

Jay Santos (Arizona State)

John Court (Arizona)
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM RESULTS

Session:  Arizona State vs Arizona

Date: 1/26/2025

Location:  Tempe, Ariz

Rank Team vT UB BB FX Total Out
1 Arizona 49125 49.175 49.275 49.075 196.650
2 Arizona State 48 825 49.150 49.025 48.725 195.725 0.925
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN

Session: Arizona State vs Arizona

Date: 1/26/2025
Location:  Tempe, Ariz,

Arizona State vT uB BB FX AA
Halle Braaflat 9.725 9.300 9.775

Sarah Clark 9.925 9.875 9.450)

Kayla Lee 9.750 9.800

Caroline Lichtman 9.675 9.750

Jada Mangahas 9.850 9,850

Tiara Platkin 9.700

Lilia Purler 9.700 9.600

Chloe Seaga 9.100

Kimberly Smith 9.725 9.850 9.750 9.700 39.025
Emily White 9.825 9.825 9.900 9.850 39.400
Rank #2 48.825 49.150 49.025 48.725 195.725
Arizona VT uB BB FX AA
Elena Deets 9.900 9.775

Sophie Derr 9.825 9.750

Alysen Fears 9.800 9.700 9.800 9.700 39.000
Aubrey Krohnfeldt 9,850 9.800

Elizabeth LaRusso 9.800 9.725

Gianna Lenczner 9.775

Abigayle Martin 9.875 9.850 9.850 9.775 39.350
Emily Mueller 9.775 9.825 9.950 9.875 39.425
Emma Strom 9.825 9.900

Tirzah Wise 9.900

Rank #1 49.125 49.175 49.275 49.075 196.650
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Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank

—y

Arizona State vs Arizona

1/26/2025

Tempe, Ariz.
Name
Abigayle Martin
Jada Mangahas
Emily White
Sophie Derr
Emma Strom
Elizabeth LaRusso
Alysen Fears
Emily Mueller
Halle Braaflat
Kimberly Smith
Lilia Purler

Caroline Lichtman

Virtius Score Sheet
VAULT RESULTS

Team
Arizona
Arizona State
Arizona State
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona State
Arizona State
Arizona State

Arizona State
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Score
9.875
9.850
9.825
9.825
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.725
9.725
9.700
9.675

Out
0.025
0.050
0.050
0.050
0.075
0.075
0.100
0.150
0.150
0.175
0.200



Session:
Date
Location

Rank

10T
10T
12

Virtius Score Sheet
UNEVEN BARS RESULTS

Arizona State vs Arizona

1/26/2025

Tempe, Aniz
Name
Sarah Clark
Elena Deets
Jada Mangahas
Kimberly Smith
Abigayle Martin
Aubrey Krohnfeldt
Emily White
Emily Mueller
Sophie Derr
Tiara Platkin
Alysen Fears

Halle Braaflat

Team
Arizona State
Arizona
Arizona State
Arizona State
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona State
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona State
Arizona

Arizona State
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Score
9.925
9.900
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.825
9.750
9.700
9.700
9.300

Out

0.025
G075
0.075
0075
0.075
0.100
0.100
0.175
0.225
0.225
0625



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank

1

2T

Virtius Score Sheet
BALANCE BEAM RESULTS

Arizona State vs Arizona

1/26/2025

Tempe, Ariz
Name
Emily Mueller
Emily White
Tizah Wise
Sarah Clark
Abigayle Martin
Alysen Fears
Gianna Lenczner
Elena Deets
Kayla Lee
Caroline Lichtman
Kimberly Smith
Chloe Seaga

Team
Arizona
Arizona State
Arizona
Arizona State
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona State
Arizona State
Arizona State

Arizona State
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Score
9.950
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.850
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.750
9.750
9.750
9.100

Out

0.650
0.050
0.075
0.166
0.150
0.175
0175
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.850



Session:
Date
Location
Rank

1

3

a7

4T

6T

Arizona State vs Arizona

1/26/2025
Tempe, Ariz
Name
Emma Strom
Emily Mueller
Emily White
Kayla Lee
Aubrey Krohnfeldt
Halle Braaflat
Abigayle Martin
Elizabeth LaRusso
Kimberly Smith
Alysen Fears
Lilia Purler

Sarah Clark

Virtius Score Sheet
FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Team
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona State
Arizona State
Arizona
Arizona State
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona State
Arizona
Arizona State

Arizona State
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Score
9.900
9.875
9.850
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.725
9.700
9.700
9.600
9.450

Out

0025
0.050
0.100
0.106
0.125
0.125
0.175
0.200
0.200
0.300

0450



Virtius Score Sheet

ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Session:  Arizona State vs Arizona

Date: 1/26/2025

Location:  Tempe, Ariz

Rank Name Team vr UB BB FX Total Out
1 Emily Mueller Arizona 9.775 9.825 9,950 9.875 39.425
2 Emily White Arizona State 9.825 9.825 9.900 9.850 39.400 0.025
3 Abigayle Martin Arizona 9.875 9.850 9.850 9.775 39.350 0.075
4 Kimberly Smith Arizona State 9.725 9.850 9.750 9.700 39.025 0.400
5 Alysen Fears Arizona 9,800 9.700 9.800 9,700 39.000 0.425
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